
Prato Sesia - 26/05/2024
10K DEGLI ASSI

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+       DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 20 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.37.35

2 32 BORELLO SARA 1998 JPSF TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.37.46

3 13 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 JPSF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.38.57

4 51 STEFANI ELISA 1986 SF35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.29

5 130 COSTA GIORGIO 1959 SM65 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.39.44

6 8 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.57

7 35 RIGOLI MARTINA 1992 JPSF VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.40.40

8 131 MUSSO PIERO PAOLO 1960 SM60 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.41.03

9 14 GIOVINE MARA 1968 SF50..59 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.42.09

10 44 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 SF45 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.42.39

11 133 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1955 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.40

12 25 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI VERA 1982 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.48

13 127 CHIABRERA CESARE 1961 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.43.36

14 21 CETRO SIMONA 1984 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.00

15 15 LAINO FEDERICA 1979 SF45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.44.15

16 134 BARBATO PAOLO 1960 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.18

17 141 MAROLA ENZO 1962 SM60 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.44.31

18 138 ODOARDI IVANO 1963 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.34

19 38 DEFILIPPI CLARA 1978 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.44

20 140 FOLLI FABRIZIO 1955 SM65 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.44.55

21 146 PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO 1953 SM70+ VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.59

22 10 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 SF50..59 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.04

23 29 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA 1977 SF45 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.45.19

24 34 ERARIO MARIA ROSA 1980 SF40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.45.29

25 42 MINAZZI ALESSIA 1997 JPSF VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.45.47

26 18 TOSO SELENA 1984 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.45.48

27 136 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO 1958 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.55

28 137 DA COSTA RUI MANUEL 1958 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.56

29 143 CASTELLI PAOLO 1960 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.57

30 26 SQUILLANTE RAFFAELA 1968 SF50..59 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.46.03

31 11 BOMBACI ROBERTA 1969 SF50..59 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.46.10

32 6 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 SF60..69 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.23

33 7 FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 SF50..59 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.58

34 37 CHIARA ELENA 1978 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.47.06

35 50 MIRABELLI VALENTINA 1993 JPSF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.19

36 135 BELLO AMALIO 1964 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.47.44

37 16 RABBIA ANTONELLA 1969 SF50..59 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.01

38 47 ZIGNONE ELENA 1993 JPSF VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.48.05

39 144 FRANCO DARIO 1958 SM65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.48.07

40 125 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.48.25

41 39 GABELLA LETIZIA 1983 SF40 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.48.34

42 139 TABACCHINI FAUSTO 1957 SM65 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 00.48.53

43 12 BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA 1981 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.58

44 24 FRONTINI SILVIA 1968 SF50..59 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.49.12

45 9 BOSCHETTO LORELLA 1973 SF50..59 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.50.03

46 149 ZANINETTI CLAUDIO 1955 SM65 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.50.36

47 17 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 SF60..69 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.50.43

48 36 RAPA CONSUELO 1974 SF50..59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.51.05

49 52 CONSONNI TEODOLINDA 1980 SF40 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.51.49

50 41 MAGGIONI MARIA BERNARDETTA 1972 SF50..59 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.51.55

51 23 FARINA DANIELA 1961 SF60..69 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.51.57

52 142 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI 1954 SM70+ NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.52.04

53 33 TRON ANITA 1955 SF60..69 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.52.13

54 45 CENA STEFANIA 1969 SF50..59 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.53.02

55 40 GIACOMETTI ROBERTA 1974 SF50..59 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.53.07
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56 30 ROSSELLI ELEONORA 1974 SF50..59 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.53.53

57 43 QUARANTA CINZIA 1976 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.55.49

58 27 ZANETTI MICHELA 1973 SF50..59 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.57.04

59 123 CAVANNA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1959 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.57.46

60 124 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 SM70+ AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.57.48

61 128 GALATI ANTONIO 1953 SM70+ AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.58.15

62 148 IMAZIO CLAUDIO 1953 SM70+ VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.58.38

63 46 SEZZANO ELISA 1966 SF50..59 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.00.30

64 126 TINELLI PAOLO 1963 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.01.41

65 129 TURELLO NALDO 1955 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.02.37

66 147 BERGAMIN CLAUDIO 1953 SM70+ VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.03.48

67 132 MALERBA MARIO 1957 SM65 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 01.05.52

68 48 ZANIRATO MARIA PAOLA 1957 SF60..69 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.06.09

69 19 BRUNO DI CLARAFOND DANIELA 1944 SF70+ CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 01.25.27

DNF 31 BOLDRINI SABRA 1979 SF45 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM -

DNF 49 VRABY HANNA 1958 SF60..69 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA -

DNS 28 BOCCIA SILVIA 1980 SF40 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA -

DNS 22 DALLA LONGA CHIARA 1991 JPSF NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -

DNS 145 IMBROSCI VINCENZO 1944 SM70+ VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA -
Totale atleti: 74

PARTENZA AM-SM55       DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 FERRATO GIANLUCA 1993 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.31.19

2 58 GALLO PAOLO 1987 SM35 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.32.06

3 13 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 1998 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.32.15

4 38 FONTANA NICOLò 1999 SM NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.32.29

5 86 POLETTO DIEGO 2006 JPM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.34.01

6 39 GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO 1984 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.34.07

7 92 AGNOLIN CHRISTIAN 1984 SM40 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 00.34.16

8 17 GALLIANO MASSIMO 1974 SM50 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.34.22

9 36 CURATITOLI GIULIO 1981 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.34.25

10 16 AIMAR ENRICO 1982 SM40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.34.56

11 65 ADAMINI SIMONE 1997 SM VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.34.57

12 91 PERUZZO FABIO 1978 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.34.59

13 76 MADRIGRANO PAOLO 1976 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.35.16

14 35 CONSOLI LORENZO 1981 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.35.21

15 42 VAIANA NICOLA 1979 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.35.27

16 69 PIZZI FRANCESCO 1976 SM45 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.35.35

17 79 PILETTA MASSARO ALAN 1986 SM35 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.35.36

18 24 PERINATO ANDREA 1975 SM45 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.36.02

19 88 ANTONIOTTI VALERIO 1999 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.36.17

20 8 ASTORINO GABRIELE 1981 SM40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.36.25

21 14 CARNIGLIA SIMONE 1987 SM35 AL003 FIDAL DERTHONA ATLETICA 00.36.32

22 34 ALEPPO ALESSIO 1966 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.36.37

23 62 CHIERA FRANCO 1977 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.36.51

24 22 BELLUCCO MARCO 1983 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.36.57

25 48 AMENTA DAVIDE GIOVANNI 1974 SM50 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.37.06

26 18 LARATORE LUCA 1978 SM45 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.37.10

27 89 MERSI ENZO 1982 SM40 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.37.32

28 64 MAISANO CARMELO 1983 SM40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.37.33

29 78 MUSSI FEDERICO 2005 JPM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.37.39

30 9 CIMINO MASSIMO 1974 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.37.42

31 10 MUSSO COSTANTE 1973 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.38.06

32 80 TORELLO VIERA CARLO 1978 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.38.08

33 63 BOSA ALESSANDRO 1980 SM40 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.16

34 37 FOLLI ANDREA 1977 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.38.23

35 66 DE PAOLA ANDY 1974 SM50 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.38.26

36 83 CAROLLO CARLO 1996 SM VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.38.29

37 27 RUGA SIMONE 1990 SM NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.38.39

38 23 CASTALDI FABIO 1985 SM35 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.38.42

39 60 SCALCO TOMMASO 2007 AM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.38.59
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40 94 BELLONI ALBERTO 1986 SM35 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.39.03

41 85 BAGNASACCO ALBERTO 1967 SM55 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 00.39.11

42 31 MIGLIO MARCO 1977 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.39.19

43 61 STABILE EMILIANO 1976 SM45 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.39.24

44 40 MORETTI GILDO 1969 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.39.26

45 7 ARROBBIO ANDREA 1988 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.39

46 47 ROSSI MARCO 1975 SM45 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.39.42

47 90 FORLIN STEFANO 1971 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.39.47

48 3 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.47

49 46 PAGGI PAOLO 1973 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.40.03

50 81 VIVEKACHANDRAN LAXSHAN 1996 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.40.05

51 11 PANZA MICHELE 1968 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.40.30

52 26 PIGAZZINI DAVIDE 1966 SM55 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.40.30

53 33 ALEPPO NICOLA 1972 SM50 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.40.51

54 108 RIGOLONE GIANMARCO 1970 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.07

55 96 MARTINOLI MAURO 1977 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.41.26

56 73 FERRO MATTEO 1997 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.41.33

57 68 PATRAGNONI FABIO 1976 SM45 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.41.33

58 30 FALLARINI STEFANO 1965 SM55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.37

59 56 RONCAROLO MATTEO 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.43

60 55 PLATINI LUCA 1987 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.01

61 57 VACCHINI MARCO 1974 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.07

62 52 MARCONE MARCO 1982 SM40 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.42.27

63 99 MOSCA SAMUELE 2003 JPM VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.42.39

64 82 ZACCHEO ANDREA 1970 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.42.40

65 45 FACCHETTI ALESSANDRO 1970 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.42.57

66 77 MORA FABIO 1975 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.42.59

67 106 BIOLCATI MICHELE 1969 SM55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.43.00

68 71 CANNONE DENNI 1980 SM40 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.43.14

69 59 GIUGLER NOAH 2001 SM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.43.16

70 32 COFFANO FABIO 1970 SM50 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 00.43.18

71 98 MASIERO ANDREA 1983 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.20

72 21 BASILE ALESSIO 1982 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.43.31

73 41 MOTTA FEDERICO 1976 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.43.35

74 103 RASTOLDO LORENZO 1984 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.41

75 49 CALIGARA LORENZO 1973 SM50 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.43.45

76 51 GALUPPO BRUNO LEANDRO 1968 SM55 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.43.45

77 104 RASTOLDO ALESSANDRO 1983 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.55

78 84 GROSSO RUBENS 1974 SM50 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.44.03

79 100 MUSANO NICOLA 1974 SM50 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.12

80 102 QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 1976 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.19

81 4 DALL'ANGELO ENRICO 1965 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.44.24

82 12 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.44.35

83 95 BIANCHI MARCO 1980 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.35

84 72 FAVA D'ALBERTO EMANUELE 1972 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.59

85 74 FIANDACA LUCA 1992 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.45.03

86 53 CASSANELLI MICHELANGELO 1968 SM55 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.45.42

87 101 PAESANTE RAFFAELE 1973 SM50 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.46.47

88 43 VERONESE LUCA 1976 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.46.49

89 5 AGOGLIA LUCA 1975 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.47.08

90 109 ASIETTI MATTEO 1983 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.47.18

91 75 GRANELLI EMILIANO 1973 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.47.50

92 6 AMANDOLA FABIO 1973 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.15

93 44 ZAMPILLI PAOLO 1966 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.48.27

94 87 SASSONE GIAN LUCA 1971 SM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.48.42

95 70 PISTONO PAOLO 1979 SM45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.49.11

96 15 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO 1972 SM50 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.49.33

97 50 DAL DOSSO ALBERTO 1976 SM45 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.50.06

98 28 BELTRAME SAMUEL 1977 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.50.53

99 97 MASIERO CLAUDIO 1966 SM55 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.51.35

100 2 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.51.46

101 107 FANELLI FABIO SERAFINO 1970 SM50 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.52.25
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102 93 BAGLIO MICHELE 1976 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.53.31

103 54 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.55.49

DNF 105 TRAVAGLIA SIMONE 1977 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD -

DNS 29 CAVALIERE LUCA 1979 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -

DNS 19 DE POL DANIELE LUDOVICO 2006 JPM MI080 FIDAL ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 -

DNS 20 MONACò ALESSIO 2002 JPM MI080 FIDAL ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 -

DNS 67 MOSSETTI LORENZO 2008 AM VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO -

DNS 25 PEZZIMENTI SIMONE PIETRO 1984 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO -
Totale atleti: 109

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 22
2 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 20
3 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 20
4 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 16
5 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 16
6 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 10
7 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 8
8 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 7
9 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
10 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 6
11 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 4
12 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 4
13 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 4
14 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 3
15 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 3
16 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 3
17 MI080 FIDAL ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 2
18 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 2
19 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 2
20 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 2
21 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 2
22 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2
23 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 2
24 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 2
25 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 2
26 AL003 FIDAL DERTHONA ATLETICA 1
27 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 1
28 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 1
29 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 1
30 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 1
31 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
32 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
33 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
34 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 1
35 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 1
36 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 1
37 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 1
38 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 1
Totale atleti: 183
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Prato Sesia - 26/05/2024
10K DEGLI ASSI

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SM60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 131 MUSSO PIERO PAOLO 1960 2 SM60 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.41.03
2 127 CHIABRERA CESARE 1961 4 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.43.36
3 134 BARBATO PAOLO 1960 5 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.18
4 141 MAROLA ENZO 1962 6 SM60 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.44.31
5 138 ODOARDI IVANO 1963 7 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.34
6 143 CASTELLI PAOLO 1960 12 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.57
7 135 BELLO AMALIO 1964 13 SM60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.47.44
8 126 TINELLI PAOLO 1963 23 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.01.41

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SM65

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 130 COSTA GIORGIO 1959 1 SM65 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 00.39.44
2 133 ADINOLFI VINCENZO 1955 3 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.40
3 140 FOLLI FABRIZIO 1955 8 SM65 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.44.55
4 136 CALCATERRA GIANFRANCO 1958 10 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.55
5 137 DA COSTA RUI MANUEL 1958 11 SM65 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.45.56
6 144 FRANCO DARIO 1958 14 SM65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.48.07
7 139 TABACCHINI FAUSTO 1957 16 SM65 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 00.48.53
8 149 ZANINETTI CLAUDIO 1955 17 SM65 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.50.36
9 123 CAVANNA GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 1959 19 SM65 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.57.46
10 129 TURELLO NALDO 1955 24 SM65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.02.37
11 132 MALERBA MARIO 1957 26 SM65 CN037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 01.05.52

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SM70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 146 PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO 1953 9 SM70 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.59
2 125 SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO 1954 15 SM70 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.48.25
3 142 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI 1954 18 SM70 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.52.04
4 124 PAVESE CAMILLO 1943 20 SM80 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.57.48
5 128 GALATI ANTONIO 1953 21 SM70 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.58.15
6 148 IMAZIO CLAUDIO 1953 22 SM70 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.58.38
7 147 BERGAMIN CLAUDIO 1953 25 SM70 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.03.48

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: AF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: JPSF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 32 BORELLO SARA 1998 2 SF TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.37.46
2 13 CORRADI CAROLA 1996 3 SF AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.38.57
3 8 JAKUBOWSKA INFANTE MONIKA 1992 5 SF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.57
4 35 RIGOLI MARTINA 1992 6 SF VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.40.40
5 42 MINAZZI ALESSIA 1997 16 SF VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.45.47
6 50 MIRABELLI VALENTINA 1993 23 SF AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.47.19
7 47 ZIGNONE ELENA 1993 25 SF VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.48.05

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 51 STEFANI ELISA 1986 4 SF35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.29
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PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 20 L'EPEE SARAH AIMEE 1983 1 SF40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.37.35
2 25 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI VERA 1982 9 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.42.48
3 21 CETRO SIMONA 1984 10 SF40 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.44.00
4 34 ERARIO MARIA ROSA 1980 15 SF40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.45.29
5 18 TOSO SELENA 1984 17 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.45.48
6 39 GABELLA LETIZIA 1983 26 SF40 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.48.34
7 12 BRUNCHI SIMONA LOREDANA 1981 27 SF40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.58
8 52 CONSONNI TEODOLINDA 1980 32 SF40 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.51.49

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 44 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 8 SF45 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.42.39
2 15 LAINO FEDERICA 1979 11 SF45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.44.15
3 38 DEFILIPPI CLARA 1978 12 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.44
4 29 LEONARDI RAFFAELLA 1977 14 SF45 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.45.19
5 37 CHIARA ELENA 1978 22 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.47.06
6 43 QUARANTA CINZIA 1976 39 SF45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.55.49

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF50..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 14 GIOVINE MARA 1968 7 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.42.09
2 10 MOCCI MARIA CRISTINA 1967 13 SF55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.45.04
3 26 SQUILLANTE RAFFAELA 1968 18 SF55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.46.03
4 11 BOMBACI ROBERTA 1969 19 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.46.10
5 7 FOSSA CLAUDIA 1968 21 SF55 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.58
6 16 RABBIA ANTONELLA 1969 24 SF55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.01
7 24 FRONTINI SILVIA 1968 28 SF55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.49.12
8 9 BOSCHETTO LORELLA 1973 29 SF50 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.50.03
9 36 RAPA CONSUELO 1974 31 SF50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.51.05
10 41 MAGGIONI MARIA BERNARDETTA 1972 33 SF50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.51.55
11 45 CENA STEFANIA 1969 36 SF55 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.53.02
12 40 GIACOMETTI ROBERTA 1974 37 SF50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.53.07
13 30 ROSSELLI ELEONORA 1974 38 SF50 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.53.53
14 27 ZANETTI MICHELA 1973 40 SF50 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.57.04
15 46 SEZZANO ELISA 1966 41 SF55 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.00.30

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF60..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 6 CASTELLO ANTONELLA 1964 20 SF60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.46.23
2 17 SULIS ELISABETTA 1957 30 SF65 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.50.43
3 23 FARINA DANIELA 1961 34 SF60 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.51.57
4 33 TRON ANITA 1955 35 SF65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.52.13
5 48 ZANIRATO MARIA PAOLA 1957 42 SF65 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.06.09

PARTENZA DONNE + SM60+: SF70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 19 BRUNO DI CLARAFOND DANIELA 1944 43 SF80 CN004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 01.25.27

PARTENZA AM-SM55: AM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 60 SCALCO TOMMASO 2007 39 AM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.38.59

PARTENZA AM-SM55: JPM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
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1 86 POLETTO DIEGO 2006 5 JM VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 00.34.01
2 78 MUSSI FEDERICO 2005 29 JM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.37.39
3 99 MOSCA SAMUELE 2003 63 PM VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.42.39

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 1 FERRATO GIANLUCA 1993 1 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.31.19
2 13 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS 1998 3 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.32.15
3 38 FONTANA NICOLò 1999 4 SM NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.32.29
4 65 ADAMINI SIMONE 1997 11 SM VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.34.57
5 88 ANTONIOTTI VALERIO 1999 19 SM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.36.17
6 83 CAROLLO CARLO 1996 36 SM VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.38.29
7 27 RUGA SIMONE 1990 37 SM NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.38.39
8 81 VIVEKACHANDRAN LAXSHAN 1996 50 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.40.05
9 73 FERRO MATTEO 1997 56 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.41.33
10 59 GIUGLER NOAH 2001 69 SM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.43.16
11 74 FIANDACA LUCA 1992 85 SM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.45.03

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM35

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 58 GALLO PAOLO 1987 2 SM35 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.32.06
2 79 PILETTA MASSARO ALAN 1986 17 SM35 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.35.36
3 14 CARNIGLIA SIMONE 1987 21 SM35 AL003 FIDAL DERTHONA ATLETICA 00.36.32
4 23 CASTALDI FABIO 1985 38 SM35 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.38.42
5 94 BELLONI ALBERTO 1986 40 SM35 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.39.03
6 7 ARROBBIO ANDREA 1988 45 SM35 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.39.39
7 55 PLATINI LUCA 1987 60 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.01

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM40

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 39 GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO 1984 6 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.34.07
2 92 AGNOLIN CHRISTIAN 1984 7 SM40 VC070 FIDAL ASD GAC PETTINENGO 00.34.16
3 36 CURATITOLI GIULIO 1981 9 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.34.25
4 16 AIMAR ENRICO 1982 10 SM40 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.34.56
5 35 CONSOLI LORENZO 1981 14 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.35.21
6 8 ASTORINO GABRIELE 1981 20 SM40 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.36.25
7 22 BELLUCCO MARCO 1983 24 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.36.57
8 89 MERSI ENZO 1982 27 SM40 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 00.37.32
9 64 MAISANO CARMELO 1983 28 SM40 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 00.37.33
10 63 BOSA ALESSANDRO 1980 33 SM40 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.16
11 52 MARCONE MARCO 1982 62 SM40 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.42.27
12 71 CANNONE DENNI 1980 68 SM40 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.43.14
13 98 MASIERO ANDREA 1983 71 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.20
14 21 BASILE ALESSIO 1982 72 SM40 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.43.31
15 103 RASTOLDO LORENZO 1984 74 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.41
16 104 RASTOLDO ALESSANDRO 1983 77 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.43.55
17 95 BIANCHI MARCO 1980 83 SM40 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.35
18 109 ASIETTI MATTEO 1983 90 SM40 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.47.18

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM45

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 91 PERUZZO FABIO 1978 12 SM45 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.34.59
2 76 MADRIGRANO PAOLO 1976 13 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.35.16
3 42 VAIANA NICOLA 1979 15 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.35.27
4 69 PIZZI FRANCESCO 1976 16 SM45 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.35.35
5 24 PERINATO ANDREA 1975 18 SM45 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.36.02
6 62 CHIERA FRANCO 1977 23 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.36.51
7 18 LARATORE LUCA 1978 26 SM45 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.37.10
8 80 TORELLO VIERA CARLO 1978 32 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.38.08
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9 37 FOLLI ANDREA 1977 34 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.38.23
10 31 MIGLIO MARCO 1977 42 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.39.19
11 61 STABILE EMILIANO 1976 43 SM45 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.39.24
12 47 ROSSI MARCO 1975 46 SM45 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 00.39.42
13 3 CIMO ALESSANDRO 1975 48 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.39.47
14 96 MARTINOLI MAURO 1977 55 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.41.26
15 68 PATRAGNONI FABIO 1976 57 SM45 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.41.33
16 56 RONCAROLO MATTEO 1976 59 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.43
17 77 MORA FABIO 1975 66 SM45 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.42.59
18 41 MOTTA FEDERICO 1976 73 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.43.35
19 102 QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 1976 80 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.19
20 12 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO 1978 82 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.44.35
21 43 VERONESE LUCA 1976 88 SM45 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.46.49
22 5 AGOGLIA LUCA 1975 89 SM45 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.47.08
23 70 PISTONO PAOLO 1979 95 SM45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 00.49.11
24 50 DAL DOSSO ALBERTO 1976 97 SM45 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.50.06
25 28 BELTRAME SAMUEL 1977 98 SM45 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.50.53
26 2 ALBERTELLI MARCO 1975 100 SM45 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 00.51.46
27 93 BAGLIO MICHELE 1976 102 SM45 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.53.31

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 17 GALLIANO MASSIMO 1974 8 SM50 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 00.34.22
2 48 AMENTA DAVIDE GIOVANNI 1974 25 SM50 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.37.06
3 9 CIMINO MASSIMO 1974 30 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.37.42
4 10 MUSSO COSTANTE 1973 31 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.38.06
5 66 DE PAOLA ANDY 1974 35 SM50 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 00.38.26
6 90 FORLIN STEFANO 1971 47 SM50 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 00.39.47
7 46 PAGGI PAOLO 1973 49 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.40.03
8 33 ALEPPO NICOLA 1972 53 SM50 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.40.51
9 108 RIGOLONE GIANMARCO 1970 54 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.07
10 57 VACCHINI MARCO 1974 61 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.07
11 82 ZACCHEO ANDREA 1970 64 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.42.40
12 45 FACCHETTI ALESSANDRO 1970 65 SM50 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 00.42.57
13 32 COFFANO FABIO 1970 70 SM50 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 00.43.18
14 49 CALIGARA LORENZO 1973 75 SM50 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.43.45
15 84 GROSSO RUBENS 1974 78 SM50 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 00.44.03
16 100 MUSANO NICOLA 1974 79 SM50 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.44.12
17 72 FAVA D'ALBERTO EMANUELE 1972 84 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.44.59
18 101 PAESANTE RAFFAELE 1973 87 SM50 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.46.47
19 75 GRANELLI EMILIANO 1973 91 SM50 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.47.50
20 6 AMANDOLA FABIO 1973 92 SM50 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.48.15
21 87 SASSONE GIAN LUCA 1971 94 SM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 00.48.42
22 15 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO 1972 96 SM50 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.49.33
23 107 FANELLI FABIO SERAFINO 1970 101 SM50 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.52.25
24 54 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 103 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.55.49

PARTENZA AM-SM55: SM55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 34 ALEPPO ALESSIO 1966 22 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.36.37
2 85 BAGNASACCO ALBERTO 1967 41 SM55 VC046 FIDAL ATL. TRIVERO 2001 00.39.11
3 40 MORETTI GILDO 1969 44 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.39.26
4 11 PANZA MICHELE 1968 51 SM55 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 00.40.30
5 26 PIGAZZINI DAVIDE 1966 52 SM55 NO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.40.30
6 30 FALLARINI STEFANO 1965 58 SM55 NO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.41.37
7 106 BIOLCATI MICHELE 1969 67 SM55 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 00.43.00
8 51 GALUPPO BRUNO LEANDRO 1968 76 SM55 NO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.43.45
9 4 DALL'ANGELO ENRICO 1965 81 SM55 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.44.24
10 53 CASSANELLI MICHELANGELO 1968 86 SM55 NO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.45.42
11 44 ZAMPILLI PAOLO 1966 93 SM55 NO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 00.48.27
12 97 MASIERO CLAUDIO 1966 99 SM55 VC071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 00.51.35
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